
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  
Sent: 28 June 2018 09:59 
To: Gosset, David <david.gosset@herefordshire.gov.uk> 
Subject: Fwd: Revised Planing drawing Requested. - Removal of rear eyebrow windows 
 
David, 

 

Please find attached amended drawings as requested. 

 

Regards, 

 

Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 9:57:29 AM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested. - Removal of rear eyebrow windows  

  
Good Morning Jon 
  
Please find attached your revised Planning Drawing now showing the removal of the 
eyebrow windows to the rear elevation. 
  
Hopefully this will now satisfy the planner. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  
Sent: 27 June 2018 17:42 

To: Jon O'Hara 

Subject: Re: Revised Planing drawing Requested. 
  

Jon, 
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My apologies. My planner has not agreed to the latest plans and asked that the eye 

brow dormers on the back roof be removed. Could you please amend the drawings 

and forward ASAP. 
  
Regards, 

  
Jon. 
  
Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 22, 2018 11:03:53 AM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested.  
  
Good Morning Jon 
  
Please find attached your revised Planning drawing showing the eyebrow Windows as 
discussed. 
  
As soon as I have your approval to the drawing I will post out 6 x Hardcopies. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  

Sent: 19 June 2018 16:20 

To: Jon O'Hara 
Subject: Re: Revised Planing drawing Requested. 
  

In that case, can I just get the plans with the eyebrow window and I’ll see if I can get 

that through. 
  

Many thanks, 
  
Jon. 
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Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 2:19:00 PM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested.  

  
Hi Jon 
  
We can alter your original drawing to show the eyebrow windows but the additional charge 
is to produce the second drawing for you showing the Velux. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  
Sent: 19 June 2018 13:20 

To: Jon O'Hara 
Subject: Re: Revised Planing drawing Requested. 
  

Jon, 
  
Is that a further £59 each or can you do both for the price quoted. I would only need 

hard copies for the design selected. 
  
Jon 
  

Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 11:49:11 AM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested.  
  
Hi Jon 
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I think we are nearly there, 
  
So, you would like 2 x drawings , one showing  
  
2 x eyebrow windows 3 pane to the front elevation and 2 x eyebrow 3 pane to the rear 
elevation. 
  
And  
  
A further drawing with 2 x Velux windows on the front elevation and 2 x Velux windows to 
the rear elevation. 
  
The further planning drawing will cost £59.40 including Vat payable with a debit/credit card 
over the phone with myself or a bank transfer. Our bank details are shown on the quotation 
I emailed earlier this morning. 
  
Please remember that if you place your order for the frame we will refund the planning 
drawing cost for the chosen design and not both. 
  
I hope this helps. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  

Sent: 19 June 2018 11:36 

To: Jon O'Hara 
Subject: Re: Revised Planing drawing Requested. 
  

Can you do a drawing with 2 velux both sides? That way the planners have the 

options of either design. I don’t need 6 copies of each. A digital copy of each will 

suffice until the final option has been down selected. 
  
Many thanks, 
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Jon. 

  
Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 11:31:41 AM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested.  

  
Hi Jon 
  
Ah ok , so 2 eyebrow front and 2 eyebrow rear , what about the velux you mentioned? 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  
Sent: 19 June 2018 11:24 

To: Jon O'Hara 

Subject: Re: Revised Planing drawing Requested. 
  

Jon, 

  
Just to confirm, the drawing should have 2 eyebrow windows on each side of the roof 

totalling 4. Can you confirm the quote is for 4 not 2.  
  
Regards, 

  

Jon. 

  
Jon Perrins 

 
From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 11:10:48 AM 
To: jon perrins 
Subject: RE: Revised Planing drawing Requested.  
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Hi Jon 
  
I have now requested a revised Planning Drawing as per your request. 
  
Please also find attached your revised quotation to now allow for the Eyebrow windows. I 
have also now included our delivery cost via our own Hiab lorry from our site here in East 
Sussex. 
  
I have applied a 10% discount to the Garage cost and all associated joinery as per our 
discount promotion as advertised on our website. 
  
As soon as I receive your revised planning drawing I will email it straight to you for your 
approval. Once I have your approval I will then post out 6 x Hardcopies to you. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 

 
  
From: jon perrins [mailto:jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk]  

Sent: 19 June 2018 10:33 
To: Jon O'Hara 

Subject: Re: Eyebrow windows 
  
Jon, 
  

After further consultation with the planners, they have agreed to eyebrow windows on 

both sides. To that end, could you replace the dormers and replicate the 2 additional 

windows on the opposite roof please. 

  
Regards, 
  
Jon. 

  
  
  

Jon Perrins 
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From: Jon O'Hara <jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, June 19, 2018 10:08:57 AM 
To: jonperrins@hotmail.co.uk 
Subject: Eyebrow windows  

  
Good Morning Jon 
  
Just so you know, Racheal has left the company and I have been assigned her ongoing 
projects. 
  
We can certainly supply 2 pane eyebrow windows x 2 and I can request this to be shown on 
the drawing I have attached to the front of the frame to replace the dormers as shown. 
  
Where would you like the image of the 2 x Velux windows shown? Is that to the rear of the 
frame and above which bays? Please note we do not supply Velux windows but for your 
planning drawing we can show them. 
  
Once you can confirm the above I will update your quotation and request a new drawing. 
  
Kind Regards 
  
  
Jon O’Hara 
Sales Consultant 
  
Oak Frames Direct 
Coldharbour Studios 
Woods Corner 
East Sussex 
TN21 9LQ 
Tel: 01424 838500 
Website: www.oakframesdirect.com 
Email: jon.ohara@oakframesdirect.com 
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/pages/Oak-Frames-Directcom/377576482400072 
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